
SPUMANTE · SPARKLING
Stemmari, Moscato, Sicily, Italy ................................................................................. $592024
Borgo Palazzi, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy ......................................................................$49NV
Torresella, Prosecco Rosé, Veneto ............................................................................ $60NV
Gualtieri, “Lambrusco”, Emilia Romagna ............................................................... $64NV
Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc, Champagne 375ml ........................................................ $120NV

BIANCO · WHITE
Antinori Tormaresca, Chardonnay, Puglia, Italy .................................................. $492024
Santa Maria la Palma ‘Aragosta’, Vermentino, Sardegna, Italy ...................... $492023
Anterra Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy ................................................................................. $522024
Banfi ‘Principessa’, Gavi di Gavi, Piedmont, Italy ................................................. $552023

PIEDMONT
ROSSO · RED - ITALY

Michele Chiarlo ‘Le Orme’, Barbera d’Asti .............................................................. $552022
Perla Terra, Barolo .......................................................................................................... $902019
Michele Chiarlo ‘Tortoniano’, Barolo ....................................................................... $1352017
Bruno Giacosa, Nebbiolo D’alba ...............................................................................$1052022

VENETO/TRENTINO
Masi ‘Bonacosta’, Valpolicella Classico .................................................................. $552022
Cembra Pinot Noir, Trentino Alto Adige ...................................................................$602021
Fratelli Cozza, Dogana Rosso, Veneto ...................................................................... $752020
Luigi Righetti ‘Capitel de Roari’, Amarone .............................................................. $992020
Cielo Centenario, Amarone della Valpolicella ......................................................$1102019

M. Fratassi ‘Taburno’, Falanghina, Campania, Italy ............................................$592024
Pighin, Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Italy ................................................................................... $602024
Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand ......................... $602022
Bruno Giacosa, Arnesi, Piedmont, Italy .................................................................... $752021
Peju, Sauvignon Blanc, North Coast, California .................................................... $752023
Cakebread, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California .............................................. $892023
Marchesi Antinori, ‘Cervaro della Sala’, Chardonnay, Umbria, Italy ............. $952023



TUSCANY
Banfi Bell’Agio Chianti ...................................................................................................$552024
Sella Antica, Cabernet/Merlot .................................................................................... $602023

UMBRIA
Chiorri, Sangiovese ........................................................................................................ $492022
Cantina Paolo Leo, Primitivo, Campania ................................................................ $602022

Banfi ‘Centine’, Sangiovese/Cabernet .....................................................................$622023

SOUTHERN ITALY
Donnafugata, “Sherazade”, Nero D’avola, Sicily .................................................. $592023
Cordano ‘Trinita’, Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Riserva .......................................... $692020
Masseria Fratassi ‘Iovi Tonant’, Aglianico, Campania ....................................... $952020

Banfi, Rosso di Montalcino ........................................................................................... $752022

ROSSO · RED - NEW WORLD
Lapis Luni, Cabernet, Lodi, California ....................................................................... $502022
Meiomi, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California .......................................................$552022
Makia, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina ........................................................................ $602022
Bonanza, Cabernet, Caymus wine family, California ......................................... $602022
Justin, Cabernet, Paso Robles, California ............................................................... $752022
The Prisoner Wine Co. ‘The Prisoner’, California ................................................... $952022
Robert Mondavi ‘The Estates’, Cabernet, Napa Valley, California ................. $1492021
Caymus Cabernet, Napa Valley, California ..........................................................$1602022

Gran Passaia, Merlot, Tuscany, Italy ........................................................................ $702020
Ornellaia, “Le Volte Dell’Ornellaia” ............................................................................ $752023
Ruffino Ducale ‘Oro’, Chianti Classico Riserva ...................................................... $952020
Pian Delle Querci, Brunello di Montalcino Riserva .............................................. $1352018
Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino ..................................................................................... $1592019
Tenuta San Guido ‘Guidalberto’ ............................................................................... $1692022
Marchesi Antinori ‘Tignanello’ ..................................................................................$3592020
Tenuta San Guido, ‘Sassicaia’ ..................................................................................$4552019


